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A Pre-HUD SCI Convening Workshop

December 2, 2014
Hall of the States (444 N. Capitol St, NW, Washington, DC, 20001) ~ Room 383/85

Participants:

Janice Brown Teton View Regional Plan/Western Greater Yellowstone Consortium |Special Projects Manager Fremont County Planning and Building Department St. Anthony  [ID jabrown@co fremont.id.us

Sarah Converse Vibrant Futures Executive Director Sweetgrass Development Great Falls  |MT sweetgrassdevelopment@gmail.com
Casgey Covington Imagine Central Arkansas CARTS Study Director Metroplan Little Rock  |AR covington@metroplan.org

Kerrie Diers Granite State Future Executive Director Nashua Regional Planning Commission Merrimack NH Kerried@nashuarpc.org

Lynn Dittmer Heartland 2050 Community and Economic Development Manager|Metropolitan Area Planning Agency Omaha NE ldittmer@mapacog.org

Kelly Dixon One Region Forward Planner Greater Buffalo Niagara Regional Transportation Council |Buffalo NY kdixon@gbnrtc_org

Delia Kennedy Challenge Planning Grant Grant Administrator City of Opa-locka Opa-locka FL DKennedy@opalockafl.gov

Sarah Lucas Framework for Qur Future Regional Planning Department Manager Networks Morthwest Traverse City |MI sarahlucas @networksnorthwest org
Damaris MNeelley Heart of Texas Efficiant Towns & Counties Co-Op Board Member Heart of Texas Economic Development District, Inc. Waco TX damaris.neelley@gmail.com

Sushil MNepal CONNECT Qur Future Project Manager Centralina Council of Governments Chalrotte NC snepal@centralina.org

Susan Pigg Mid-Michigan Program for Greater Sustainability Executive Director Tri-County Regional Planning Commission Lansing MI spigg@mitcrpe.org

Melissa Rivers reMEW East Arkansas Executive Director East Arkansas PDD Jonesboro AR mrivers@eapdd.com

Florine Raitano DRCOG Regional Planning Grant Senior Managing Director Denver Regional Council of Governments Denver co fraitano@drcog.org

Bart Roberts One Region Forward Research Assistant Professor University at Buffalo Regional Institute Buffalo NY bjré@buffalo.edu

Vikrant Sood Bay Area Regional Prosperity Plan Program Manager Metropolitan Transportation Commission Dakland CA Vsood@mtc.ca.gov

Jeff Spiehs Heartland 2050 Community Engagement Coordinator Metropolitan Area Planning Agency Omaha NE jspiehs@mapacog.org

Barbara Stiffarm Vibrant Futures Executive Director Opportunity Link, Inc. Havre MT bstiffarm@opportunitylinkmt. org
Kathy Trimmer Heart of Texas Efficient Towns and Counties Co-Op Manager, Regional Sevices Heart of Texas Council of Governments Waco TX kathy.timmer@hot.cog.tx.us

Paul Tuss Northcentral Montana Executive Director Bear Paw Development Caorparation Havre MT ptuss@bearpaw.org

Jamie Wright reNEW East Arkansas Deputy Director East Arkansas PDD Jonesboro AR wright@eapdd.com

Staff / Facilitators:

Lexie Albe Community and Economic Resilienc Fellow |NADO Research Foundation Washington |DC  |lalbe@nado.org
David lves Sustainability Coordinator Economic Development Administration|Washington |DC  |Dlves@eda.gov

Sara James Program Associate MNADO Research Foundation Washington [DC  |sjames@nado.org
Brian Kelsey Director of Economic Development NADO Austin TX bkelsey@nado.org
Brett Schwartz Program Manager MADO Research Foundation Washington |DC  |bschwartz@nado.org
Ted Stiger Legislative Associate NADO Washington |DC  |tstiger@nado.org






